
475 EARNHARDT COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

475 EARNHARDT
Court, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311

$569,900

You will love this brand-new 3 bedroom home on a cul-de-sac lot w/ stone front accent, lrg
covered front entry & stylish wood garage drs. Bright open-concept layout w/ white kitchen
cabinets, marble counters, stainless appliances incl. gas range, center island/snackbar,
stunning tile backsplash & walk-in pantry. Living rm features cathedral ceiling & electric
FP...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1801 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Electric,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1801

Tax Amount: 1031.64 Inclusions: Range/oven, refrigerator,
dishwasher, disposal, washer, dryer, garage
key pad.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Gas
Oven,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Kitchen 13x13 Main

Living Room 19x15 Main

Dining Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 7x6 Main

Other Room 2 8x6 Main

Other Room 3 8x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: Yes Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


